
 2024 Arizona 4-H State Shooting Team Senior Qualifier As of 01 NOV 2023

Last Name First Name Field FITA 3D Total Score
Schaible Anthony 134 231 64 429 9x
Bennett Kendyl 129 244 54 427 6x
Boeck Elijah 117 228 64 409 2x
Robinson Madison 123 173 69 365 3x
Ochsenfeld Jaden 104 186 46 336 4x
Schroder Braedyn 111 140 67 318
Shepherd Wyatt 98 166 48 312
Smithey Ryvre 107 132 46 285
Ramsdell Johnathan 116 108 46 270
Allen Aliecia 70 118 33 221
Jordan Chantel 75 79 38 192
Sparlin Isabelle Did Not Compete

Previously Competed, Ineligible
Alternate 

Top 4 - Nationals Qualifier
Key

Archery - Compound
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 2024 Arizona 4-H State Shooting Team Senior Qualifier As of 01 NOV 2023

Last Name First Name Field FITA 3D Total Score
Magnotta Bryce 54 63 28 145
Goncalves Lily 43 63 15 121
Waggoner Guy 4 10 24 38
Webster Baylee 0 0 0 0

Previously Competed, Ineligible

Key
Top 4 - Nationals Qualifier

Alternate 

Archery - Recurve
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 2024 Arizona 4-H State Shooting Team Senior Qualifier As of 01 NOV 2023

Last Name First Name .22 Rifle 3D Archery Land Nav Wildlife Test Written Test Placement
Fosdick Mason 51 107 Unavailable 18 27 1
Iddings Samuel 81 20 Unavailable 19 13 TIE
Barrett Latigo 37 38 Unavailable 19 28 TIE
Goncalves Lily 68 10 Unavailable 18 19 4
Ketron Dakota 30 10 Unavailable 17 17 5
Smithey Ryvre 29 59 Unavailable 13 25 6
Ketron Sydney -13 20 Unavailable 18 18 7
Robinson Madison 44 31 Unavailable 0 0 8

Key
Top 4 - Nationals Qualifier

Alternate 
Previously Competed, Ineligible

Hunting Skills
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 2024 Arizona 4-H State Shooting Team Senior Qualifier As of 01 NOV 2023

Last Name First Name Bottle Critter Bullseye Total Score
Nicolls Kenneth 43 38 71 152
Whitehead James 38 35 58 131
Sparlin Isabelle 45 20 60 125
Ketron Dakota 35 17 66 118
Schroeder Easton 35 16 43 94
Edwards Evan 23 8 35 66
Ketron Sydney 28 9 15 52
Chasse Emily

Muzzleloader

Did Not Compete

Key
Top 4 - Nationals Qualifier

Alternate 
Previously Competed, Ineligible
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 2024 Arizona 4-H State Shooting Team Senior Qualifier As of 01 NOV 2023

Last Name First Name Trap 5-Stand Sporting Clays Total Score
Magnotta Bryce 19 15 41 75
Barrett Latigo 19 11 31 61
Ketron Dakota 17 7 30 54
Whitehead James 20 15 13 48
Iddings Samuel 6 6 33 45 TIE
Mock Carter 15 7 23 45 TIE
Prenovost Colby 6 10 28 44 TIE
Schaible Anthony 15 3 26 44 TIE
Jordan Chantel 13 7 22 42
Waggoner Guy 11 5 6 22
Ketron Sydney 7 5 9 21
Orosco Sierra 6 2 5 13

Alternate 
Previously Competed, Ineligible

Shotgun

Key
Top 4 - Nationals Qualifier
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 2024 Arizona 4-H State Shooting Team Senior Qualifier As of 01 NOV 2023

Last Name First Name Slow Fire Rapid Silhouette Total Score
Ochsenfeld Jaden 71 125 3 199
Sparlin Isabelle 72 112x 5 189x
Schaible Anthony 87x 86 3 176x
Jordan Chantel 82 85x 3 170x
Webster Baylee 56 100 3 159
Schroder Braedyn 77 74 2 153
Edwards Evan 74 67 4 145
Schroeder Easton 66 63 6 135
Mock Morgan 71 59 4 134
Mock Carter 73 35 5 113
Orosco Sierra 58 43 3 104
Prenovost Colby 16 33 6 55
Orosco Katy 11 14 0 25
Chasse Emily
Smithey Ryvre

Previously Competed, Ineligible

Key
Top 4 - Nationals Qualifier

Alternate 

Smallbore Pistol

Did Not Compete
Did Not Compete
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 2024 Arizona 4-H State Shooting Team Senior Qualifier As of 01 NOV 2023

Last Name First Name Silhouette NRA 3P Total Score
Schroeder Easton 23 209 232
Mcgraw Gage 6 170 176
Ochsenfeld Jaden 7 97 104
Blanset Ryan 11 82 93
Magnotta Bryce 16 51 67 TIE
Schroder Braedyn 4 63 67 TIE
Prenovost Colby 4 58 62
Fosdick Mason 13 48 61
Goncalves Lily 10 48 58
Smithey Ryvre 12 43 55
Orosco Sierra 4 47 51
Iddings Samuel 5 34 39 TIE
Mock Morgan 9 30 39 TIE
Waggoner Guy 3 21 24
Edwards Evan 5 16 21
Orosco Katy 0 9 9
Barrett Latigo
Chasse Emily

Key
Top 4 - Nationals Qualifier

Alternate 
Previously Competed, Ineligible

Did Not Compete

Smallbore Rifle

Did Not Compete
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